
 Falling Plate Vekaranjärvi 11.8.2024 
 

 Kivääri 

 
 Yleinen vakio  

Sijoitus Nimi Piiri 

1.  Mononen Edward P-K 

2. Kuisma Juho P-K 

3. Hyvärinen Janne P-S 

4. Niittymies Arttu PIR 

5.  Pulliainen Lari P-S 

6.  Markkanen Olli P-S 

7.  Ahtiainen Aleksi E-K 

8.  Kauranen Marko P-S 

9.  Knuuti Joonas PIR 

10.  Saarikko Joonas P-H 

11.  Kauppi Aarno PIR 

12.  Ihalainen Pekka P-K 

13.  Tommo Mikko P-H 

14.  Huttunen Juhani P-S 

15.  Snicker Juha-Matti E-H 

16.  Kärnä Nina P-S 

17.  Mäkelä Janne E-K 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Yleinen avoin 

 

Sijoitus Nimi Piiri 

1.  Markkanen Olli P-S 

2. Heikkinen Henri P-K 

3. Kuukkanen Pekka P-K 

4. Huttunen Juhani P-S 

5.  Niittymies Arttu PIR 

6.  Knuuti Joonas PIR 

7.  Karvonen Marko P-S 

8.  Vainikainen Tuomas P-S 

9.  Ahonen Valtteri P-S 

10.  Pulliainen Lari P-S 
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 Kivääri 

 
 Vakio 50  

Sijoitus Nimi Piiri 

1.  Astikainen Samppa PIR 

2. Jauhanen Seppo P-H 

3. Sievänen Jari E-H 

4. Kesälahti Veli-Matti E-K 

5.  Gotowski Pertti HEL 

6.  Nylander Jorma HEL 

7.  Siren Markus E-H 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Avoin 50 

 

Sijoitus Nimi Piiri 

1.  Astikainen Samppa PIR 

2. Sonninen Jukka HEL 

3. Remes Sami P-S 

4. Sivonen Heikki P-S 
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 Kivääri 

 
 Joukkue vakio  

Sijoitus Piiri Kilpailijat  

1.  
P-S 

Kauranen Marko 
Hyvärinen Janne 
Kärnä Nina 

2. 
P-K 

Mononen Edvard 
Ihalainen Pekka 
Kuisma Juho 

3. 
PIR 

Knuuti Joonas 
Astikainen Samppa 
Niittymies Arttu 

4. 
P-H 

Tommo Mikko 
Jauhanen Seppo 
Saarikko Joonas 

5.  
P-S 

Markkanen Olli 
Pulliainen Lari 
Huttunen Juhani 

6.  
E-H 

Sievänen Jari 
Siren Markus 
Snicker Juha-Matti 

7.  
S-S 

Jurvanen Elmeri 
Lampinen Leo 
Hokkanen Reijo 

8. 
E-K 

Kesälahti Veli-Matti 
Ahtiainen Aleksi 
Mäkelä Janne 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       Joukkue avoin 

Sijoitus Piiri Kilpailijat 

1. 
P-S 

Markkanen Olli 
Pulliainen Lari 
Huttunen Juhani 

2. 
PIR 

Knuuti Joonas 
Astikainen Samppa 
Niittymies Arttu 

3. 
P-K 

Heikkinen Henri 
Kuisma Juho 
Kuukkanen Pekka 

4. 
P-S 

Remes Sami 
Vainikainen Tuomas 
Ahonen Valtteri 

5. 
P-S 

Kauranen Marko 
Sivonen Heikki 
Hyvärinen Janne 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


